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TYPE

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Non-Profit

UBI #
604953182
605007734
605004061
605015214
034003333
603067248
603474196
604987161
601067042
605020577
605015149
604705839
603397211

605009251
605013857

605015245
604958245

605009850
601677373

NAME

PPl MART

WALLA WALLA BEER PARLOR
COUSINS CLEANING

DESCRIPTION
Convenience Store.
Restaurant, Beer Retailer.

Cleaning Service.

MORENOQO'S LAWN CARE SERVICES Lawn care & maintenance
WALLA WALLA CHARGING STATION Electric vehicle charging station

BROWNING CABINETS LLC
STITCHES IN TIME

MARCUS WHITMAN HOLDINGS LLC

MAMA MONACELLI'S KITCHEN
THOMAS R BEEBE, MFTA

E.L. ACHIEVE, INC.

ESTCRU

SIGNCRAFT LLC

COLUMBIA BASIN CONSTRUCTION,

LLC

UNIQUE ONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
HIGH MOUNTAIN HOLDING COMPA-

NY LLC
THIN LINE THERAPY 206, LLC

DOUG BOTIMER FLYING SERVICES

LLC

Custom cabinet maker
Retail store

Hotel & conference center
Retail bakery & coffee
Counseling services
Educational services
Winery, Out-of-State.

Sign manufacture & installation

Contractor, general construction

Construction, general contractor

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
CA

CA

YAKIMA

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

Real estate investment & management KENNEWICK

Therapy, Counseling.

Airplane pilot services

GRACE CHURCH OF WALLA WALLA Religious organization

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



