

BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2023

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604953182	PPI MART	Convenience Store.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605007734	WALLA WALLA BEER PARLOR	Restaurant, Beer Retailer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605004061	COUSINS CLEANING	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605015214	MORENO'S LAWN CARE SERVICES	Lawn care & maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	034003333	WALLA WALLA CHARGING STATION	Electric vehicle charging station	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603067248	BROWNING CABINETS LLC	Custom cabinet maker	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603474196	STITCHES IN TIME	Retail store	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604987161	MARCUS WHITMAN HOLDINGS LLC	Hotel & conference center	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601067042	MAMA MONACELLI'S KITCHEN	Retail bakery & coffee	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605020577	THOMAS R BEEBE, MFTA	Counseling services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605015149	E.L. ACHIEVE, INC.	Educational services	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604705839	ESTCRU	Winery, Out-of-State.	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603397211	SIGNCRAFT LLC	Sign manufacture & installation	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605009251	COLUMBIA BASIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605013857	UNIQUE ONE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction, general contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605015245	HIGH MOUNTAIN HOLDING COMPANY LLC	Real estate investment & management	KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ	604958245	THIN LINE THERAPY 206, LLC	Therapy, Counseling.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605009850	DOUG BOTIMER FLYING SERVICES LLC	Airplane pilot services	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	601677373	GRACE CHURCH OF WALLA WALLA	Religious organization	WALLA WALLA